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Cumulative Statistics
累積統計 / Statistiques cumulées

Yoyogi National Stadium
国立代々木競技場
Stade national de Yoyogi

HBLMTEAM7-------------------------_84A_GER 6 Report Created  TUE 3 AUG 2021 22:15

GER - Germany
After 6 matches

Players
No. Name MP Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 BITTER Johannes 6 1 2:19:28
3 GENSHEIMER Uwe 6 16/26 62 0/1 1/9 13/14 2/2 1 2:23:40
4 GOLLA Johannes 6 19/24 79 17/21 1/1 1/1 0/1 2 1 4 5 1 3 4:10:21
6 LEMKE Finn 6 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 3 2 51:39

13 PEKELER Hendrik 6 9/12 75 9/11 0/1 5 3 1 4 3 5:05:40
15 KNORR Juri 6 7/16 44 3/6 3/9 1/1 2 2 45:41
17 WEINHOLD Steffen 6 26/38 68 11/18 4/8 10/11 1/1 11 8 3 4:14:21
20 WEBER Philipp 6 14/32 44 4/7 9/23 1/2 21 7 1 1 2:25:41
25 HAEFNER Kai 6 8/13 62 2/2 2/5 1/1 3/5 6 10 3 1:46:32
31 SCHILLER Marcel 5 17/27 63 2/4 10/14 2/5 2/3 1/1 1 1 4 3:32:07
33 WOLFF Andreas 6 2 2 3:14:45
35 KUEHN Julius 6 17/25 68 2/3 9/15 3/3 3/4 9 8 1 2 2:07:27
48 KOHLBACHER Jannik 1
73 KASTENING Timo 6 27/34 79 3/5 14/17 1/1 9/11 2 3 4 1 5:43:59
95 DRUX Paul 6 11/21 52 7/12 1/6 3/3 17 12 1 1 1 3:43:28

Bench/Team 2 2
172/269 64 60/90 25/41 29/67 15/19 19/22 22/27 2/3 79 57 19 10 8 18 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 BITTER Johannes 32/96 33 11/26 42 4/18 22 13/25 52 2/8 25 1/7 14 1/12 8
33 WOLFF Andreas 34/129 26 13/47 28 7/24 29 14/30 47 0/9 0 0/9 0 0/10 0

EG 3
Totals 66/228 29 24/73 33 11/42 26 27/55 49 2/17 12 1/16 6 1/22 5

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 60 25 5 90 67
Wing Shots 25 13 3 41 61
9m Shots 29 20 5 6 67 43
7m Shots 15 4 N/A 19 79
Fast Breaks 19 3 22 86
Breakthroughs 22 4 1 27 81
Empty Goal 2 N/A 1 3 67
Totals 172 69 14 8 6 269 64

Number of Attacks: 305, Scoring Efficiency: 56%

Played
PR ESP 27 - 28
PR ARG 33 - 25
PR FRA 29 - 30
PR NOR 28 - 23
PR BRA 29 - 25
QF EGY 26 - 31
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 BITTER J 3 GENSHEIMER U
1/1 0/1 1/1
2/2 0/2
3/3 1/2 8/10

1-Missed 3-Post

4 GOLLA J
1/1 1/1 1/1
0/1 3/3
3/3 4/5 6/7

2-Missed

6 LEMKE F

1/1

13 PEKELER H
1/2 1/1 2/2
0/1 0/1
3/3 2/2

15 KNORR J
1/1

0/2 3/3
1/2 2/4

1-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

17 WEINHOLD S
1/1
3/4 1/1

12/16 2/4 7/8
1-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

20 WEBER P
0/1 1/1 2/3
1/5 0/1 0/1
5/6 2/2 3/6

3-Missed1-Post 2-Blocked

25 HAEFNER K
2/2 0/1 2/2
0/2
3/3 1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

31 SCHILLER M
2/5 0/2 1/1
0/1 1/1 2/3
5/5 2/3 4/6

33 WOLFF A 35 KUEHN J
4/5 0/2 1/3
1/1 1/1
7/8 3/3

1-Missed 1-Blocked

48 KOHLBACHER J 73 KASTENING T
3/3 0/1 3/3
4/4 1/1 0/1
4/5 5/7 7/9

95 DRUX P
1/1 2/2
0/2 1/3
3/5 2/2 2/2

4-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

16/22 5/12 14/17
11/23 3/8 10/16
50/60 18/25 45/58

14-Missed 8-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

14/17
5/8

14/24

22/27

2/3

28/41 20/46

11/24
4/13

18/25

19/22

15/19

16/25
5/13

15/25

21/23

3/4

26/3919/51

15/21
4/11

8/17

15/17

15/17

3/12 2/9 8/24
11/23 7/9 8/24
10/53 6/18 11/56

1 BITTER J
2/5 1/3 4/13
5/10 4/5 3/9
4/26 3/10 6/15

33 WOLFF A
1/7 1/6 4/11
6/13 3/4 5/15
6/27 3/5 5/41

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal
FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
PR Preliminary Round QF Quarterfinal RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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